

**BLESSED TEXTILES LIMITED****CONDENSED INTERIM STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS (UN-AUDITED)  
FOR THE SIX MONTHS PERIOD ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2021**

	Six month ended		Three month ended	
	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20
	Rupees	Rupees	Rupees	Rupees
Revenue from contracts with customers - net	10,566,902,883	7,057,289,368	5,779,795,394	3,638,018,636
Cost of sales	(8,359,917,800)	(6,191,270,706)	(4,559,918,389)	(3,109,904,482)
Gross profit	2,206,985,083	866,018,662	1,219,877,005	528,114,154
Selling and distribution expenses	(249,596,784)	(137,551,717)	(130,486,301)	(73,065,939)
Administrative expenses	(91,626,153)	(83,158,108)	(45,193,743)	(40,814,984)
Other expenses	(123,067,400)	(34,734,069)	(84,075,370)	(25,001,291)
	(464,290,337)	(255,443,894)	(259,755,414)	(138,882,214)
	1,742,694,746	610,574,768	960,121,591	389,231,940
Other income	20,643,073	8,042,792	3,399,811	4,978,363
Operating profit	1,763,337,819	618,617,560	963,521,402	394,210,303
Finance cost	(98,052,953)	(147,226,611)	(72,561,930)	(54,907,059)
Profit before taxation	1,665,284,866	471,390,949	890,959,472	339,303,244
Provision for taxation	(136,352,246)	(60,229,565)	(74,926,824)	(16,005,486)
Profit after taxation	1,528,932,620	411,161,384	816,032,648	323,297,758
Earnings per share - basic and diluted	237.71	63.92	126.87	50.26

